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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MARIA FERNANDA DELGAD3220
No Limits Gymnastics

9.600 9.450 9.2759.625 37.950
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zitounia Jouadi3126
Capitol City  OH

9.400 9.150 9.1009.125 36.775
4T 2 4 5T 2 

2 

Oliva Sopraseuth3225
Capitol City  OH

9.300 9.050 9.0759.200 36.625
7 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Caroline Shappley3143
Jump'In Gymnastics

9.425 8.675 9.1009.200 36.400
3 7 2T 5T 4 

4 

Lillie Bertram3222
Jump'In Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.1509.075 36.125
4T 9 5 2T 5 

5 

Melanie Erichsen3127
Club Gymnastix

9.400 8.275 9.1509.025 35.850
4T 12 6 2T 6 

6 

Heidi Quick3170
Jump'In Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 8.6258.800 35.475
10 4 8 12 7 

7 

Amanda Vergel3243
Riptide

9.600 8.825 9.1257.875 35.425
1T 6 12 4 8 

8 

Caroline Varnado3221
Jump'In Gymnastics

9.200 8.875 8.6758.525 35.275
9 5 9 10 9 

9 

Anika Spross3184
Club Gymnastix

8.750 8.300 8.9008.975 34.925
14 11 7 8 10 

10 

Mackenzie Gibson3173
Capitol City  OH

9.000 8.600 8.6508.500 34.750
11 8 10 11 11 

11 

Mia Hastings3182
ABC Gymnastics

9.225 8.200 8.6008.375 34.400
8 13 11 13 12 

12 

Peyton Harris3191
Jump'In Gymnastics

8.900 8.375 8.7257.800 33.800
12T 10 13T 9 13 

13 

Ava Mix3195
Jump'In Gymnastics

8.900 7.925 8.1257.800 32.750
12T 14 13T 15 14 

14 

Renata Lopez3234
Club Gymnastix

8.200 6.150 8.2757.600 30.225
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

DANIELLA RODRIGUEZ3112
No Limits Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.1759.350 37.100
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Danielle Barak3244
Riptide

9.100 9.325 9.4509.150 37.025
5T 2 2 1 2 

2 

ANDREA MUNAR3065
No Limits Gymnastics

9.175 9.100 8.7759.050 36.100
2T 3 3 7 3 

3 

Amelie Bonano3246
ABC Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 9.2008.775 35.775
9T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Alexia Obiols3066
Club Gymnastix

8.925 8.775 8.9758.450 35.125
11 5 10 4 5 

5 

Olivia Sweeney3247
ABC Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.6508.725 34.975
12 6 7 10 6 

6 

CAROLINA ETCHELECU3061
No Limits Gymnastics

9.025 8.375 8.8008.650 34.850
7T 8 8 6 7 

7 

GISELLE PARIS3068
No Limits Gymnastics

9.100 8.100 8.3758.975 34.550
5T 10 4 12 8 

8 

Nerrys Torrelio3111
Club Gymnastix

8.750 8.150 8.8508.750 34.500
14 9 6 5 9 

9 

Kaylie Beaulieu3073
North Port 

8.950 8.600 8.0258.250 33.825
9T 7 13 14 10 

10 

Sammi Vaughn3119
Jump'In Gymnastics

9.125 7.100 8.7508.300 33.275
4 11 12 8 11 

11 

VERONICA ETCHELECU3106
No Limits Gymnastics

9.425 6.600 8.6008.325 32.950
1 14 11 11 12 

12 

Valeria Morales3080
Club Gymnastix

9.025 6.950 8.2258.500 32.700
7T 13 9 13 13 

13 

Maura McLaughlin3107
Jump'In Gymnastics

8.775 6.975 8.7007.450 31.900
13 12 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Laskey3042
ABC Gymnastics

9.275 9.100 9.6259.125 37.125
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriela Rosales3021
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.100 9.000 9.1009.275 36.475
8 3 1 3 2 

2 

Natasha Davila3026
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.000 9.150 8.9509.025 36.125
10 1 3 5 3 

3 

MARIA ELISA YANES3025
No Limits Gymnastics

9.450 8.775 9.0008.625 35.850
2 6 6T 4 4 

4 

ANGELINA PICORELLI3020
CFG

9.350 8.700 8.8258.625 35.500
3 7 6T 7T 5 

5 

NICOLE PENG3023
No Limits Gymnastics

9.475 7.750 9.3258.850 35.400
1 10 4T 2 6 

6 

SHALINA CHUGANI3011
No Limits Gymnastics

9.200 8.925 8.3508.550 35.025
7 5 8 10 7 

7 

FABIOLA ALEJANDRO3002
CFG

9.250 8.375 8.8258.025 34.475
6 9 11 7T 8 

8 

ZASHARY BIRRIEL3005
CFG

8.900 8.950 8.4258.050 34.325
11 4 10 9 9 

9 

CYD LIAM CORDOVA3009
CFG

9.075 8.550 8.9007.725 34.250
9 8 13 6 10 

10 

NATALIA RAMOS3006
CFG

9.300 7.200 7.8258.150 32.475
4 11 9 13 11 

11 

VALERIA SANTIAGO3007
CFG

8.850 5.950 7.5508.850 31.200
12T 13 4T 14 12 

12 

ALONDRA MARQUEZ3004
CFG

8.850 6.150 8.1257.350 30.475
12T 12 14 12 13 

13 

BRENDA MONSALVE3003
CFG

8.825 4.925 8.2007.825 29.775
14 14 12 11 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 No Limits Gymnastics 3 112.275 28.525 27.950 28.025 27.775
11 1 1

2 Jump'In Gymnastics 3 108.650 28.025 26.550 27.075 27.000
22 3 2

3 Capitol City  OH 3 108.150 27.700 26.800 26.825 26.825
34 2 3

4 CFG 3 106.275 27.900 26.200 25.625 26.550
43 4 4
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Women / 3 / L3 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisia Murray3155
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.300 9.525 9.5759.150 37.550
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sally Wood3202
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 8.900 9.4258.750 36.575
1 4 6 2 2 

2 

Kayla Martz3178
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.325 9.125 8.7758.925 36.150
3 2 3 6 3 

3 

Sadie Hunt3156
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.400 8.325 9.2508.900 35.875
2 8 4 3T 4 

4 

Kady Bills-McCoy3163
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.700 9.2508.775 35.675
13T 5 5 3T 5 

5 

Jersey Cuni3179
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.300 8.7259.350 35.575
7 9 1 7 6 

6 

Samantha Reda3206
Integrity

8.825 8.650 9.1008.700 35.275
15 6 7T 5 7 

7 

Annie McMullen3207
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.100 8.4258.700 35.225
12 3 7T 13 8 

8 

Taylor Walker3171
Integrity

9.300 8.375 8.3008.425 34.400
4T 7 11 14 9 

9 

Emma Harm3230
American Gymnastics

8.950 7.600 8.2258.700 33.475
13T 12 7T 15 10 

10 

Jayna Wells3260
Nassau Gymnastics

9.100 7.500 8.6758.100 33.375
9T 13T 13 8 11 

11 

Ebonique Pratt3261
Nassau Gymnastics

9.300 7.950 8.5257.550 33.325
4T 11 14 11 12 

12 

Rachael Hoover3196
Integrity

9.150 8.200 8.5757.300 33.225
8 10 15 10 13 

13 

Wlaychel Jimenez3251
Estrellas Ucevistas

9.075 6.250 8.6508.625 32.600
11 15 10 9 14 

14 

Sylvia Schertzer3148
Integrity

8.725 7.500 8.4506.875 31.550
16 13T 16 12 15 

15 

Kaitlin Tucker3213
Integrity

9.100 6.125 7.0508.325 30.600
9T 16 12 17 16 

16 

Hannah Donnelly3159
Integrity

8.150 6.000 7.1756.300 27.625
17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / L3 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Davidson3130
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.475 9.550 9.4759.525 38.025
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Trista Glowacz3233
American Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.7259.450 37.275
9T 6 2T 1 2 

2 

Samantha Jansen3086
American Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 8.9509.375 36.875
5 4 4 9T 3T

3T

Ava Rogowski3132
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.2259.100 36.875
7 3 8 6 3T

3T

Ava Steel3098
American Gymnastics

9.450 8.775 9.3509.175 36.750
3 8T 5T 3 5 

5 

Lana Climenhaga3103
Brandy Johnson's

9.650 9.375 9.3008.175 36.500
1 2 16 4T 6 

6 

Mira Grahovac3091
Integrity

9.375 8.100 9.3009.450 36.225
4 16 2T 4T 7 

7 

Gabriella Azar3229
American Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 9.1009.150 36.050
8 12 7 7 8 

8 

Haylee Hopman3074
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.550 9.0759.075 36.000
6 13 9 8 9 

9 

Valeria Redondo3250
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.900 8.650 8.7759.175 35.500
13T 11 5T 12 10 

10 

Bailey Morris3259
Integrity

9.100 8.675 8.6759.000 35.450
9T 10 10 13 11 

11 

Mackenzie Coultoff3083
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 8.850 8.9508.400 35.275
11 7 14 9T 12 

12 

Tatiana Spight3093
American Gymnastics

9.025 9.025 8.2758.675 35.000
12 5 13 16 13 

13 

Loren Dowell3228
American Gymnastics

8.650 8.450 8.9258.950 34.975
17 14 11 11 14 

14 

Trinity Spight3232
American Gymnastics

8.825 8.775 8.5758.275 34.450
15 8T 15 14T 15 

15 

Anne-Marie Oriakhi3245
Nassau Gymnastics

8.750 7.925 8.5758.750 34.000
16 17 12 14T 16 

16 

Shayla Chenault3253
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.175 8.2507.850 33.175
13T 15 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / L3 B5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Girling3055
American Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.6759.425 37.450
7T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Farrah Skorman3045
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.600 8.9759.350 37.375
2 1 3T 10 2 

2 

Emma Santiago3059
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 8.875 9.5009.275 37.050
3 10 6T 2 3 

3 

Alexis Misany3024
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.3009.200 36.700
4 11 8T 4T 4 

4 

Emma Herring3027
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.000 9.3009.275 36.675
10T 8 6T 4T 5 

5 

Jordyn Swinkowski3058
American Gymnastics

9.525 8.950 9.0009.150 36.625
1 9 10 8T 6 

6 

Sara DeMaggio3071
American Gymnastics

9.100 9.125 9.1759.200 36.600
10T 5 8T 6 7 

7 

Kaitlynn Lobring3070
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.300 8.375 9.4509.375 36.500
5T 12 2 3 8 

8 

Charly Sommers3231
American Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.0758.850 36.475
5T 3 14 7 9 

9 

Taryn Fry3034
Integrity

9.050 9.075 8.8509.350 36.325
13 6T 3T 12 10 

10 

Nikki Morgan3014
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 9.325 8.9008.925 36.100
15T 2 13 11 11 

11 

Hope Tageson3046
Integrity

9.150 8.350 9.0009.325 35.825
7T 13 5 8T 12 

12 

Makayla Smoger3013
American Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 8.7508.950 35.775
14 6T 12 14 13 

13 

Amee Wallace3015
Nassau Gymnastics

9.150 7.900 8.7758.975 34.800
7T 14 11 13 14 

14 

Lauren Parziale3252
Universal GymAcademy

9.075 7.550 8.0258.725 33.375
12 16 15 15T 15 

15 

Ysabela Carlaya3248
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.950 7.700 8.0258.525 33.200
15T 15 16 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hunt's Gymnastics 3 113.200 28.225 28.375 28.100 28.500
23 1 3

2 Brandy Johnson's 3 113.100 28.600 28.300 27.975 28.225
31 2 4

3 American Gymnastics 3 112.975 28.325 27.650 28.250 28.750
12 3 1

4 Integrity 3 109.750 27.825 26.400 28.125 27.400
44 4 2

5 Estrellas Ucevistas 3 101.300 26.925 22.600 26.325 25.450
55 5 5
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Women / 3 / L3 B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden King3183
Peninsula - CA

9.150 9.125 9.6259.650 37.550
9T 10 2 1 1 

1 

Hayley Mustari3216
Dynamo - OK

9.450 9.225 9.4259.400 37.500
1 7 8 4T 2 

2 

Hayden Robinson3200
Dynamo - OK

9.150 9.575 9.2759.450 37.450
9T 1 5 8 3T

3T

Gracie Galloway3198
Dynamo - OK

9.400 9.275 9.4259.350 37.450
2 6 9 4T 3T

3T

Tiffany Neher3223
Peninsula - CA

9.250 9.325 9.5259.250 37.350
4 4 11T 2T 5 

5 

Arielle Jones-Boatwright3188
Dynamo - OK

9.350 9.300 9.4009.225 37.275
3 5 13 6 6 

6 

McConaughey Matheson3268
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.200 9.500 9.2509.300 37.250
7T 2 10 9T 7 

7 

Caleigh Bybee3218
Infinity IL

9.225 9.050 9.5259.425 37.225
5T 12 6T 2T 8 

8 

Jayda Keefer3267
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.225 9.200 9.2509.525 37.200
5T 8 3 9T 9 

9 

Kayla Koch3176
Dynamo - OK

8.600 9.350 9.3509.500 36.800
16 3 4 7 10T

10T

Mallie O'Rourke3189
Sports Academy - SC

9.200 9.000 9.1759.425 36.800
7T 13 6T 11T 10T

10T

Isabella Keyes3149
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.000 9.175 9.1759.250 36.600
12 9 11T 11T 12 

12 

Kate Taylor3162
Peninsula - CA

8.950 8.550 9.0509.750 36.300
13 15 1 13 13 

13 

Anastasia Garratt3167
Sports Academy - SC

8.850 9.100 9.0008.625 35.575
14 11 15 14 14 

14 

Molly McMahon3001
Dynamo - OK

9.050 8.625 8.7258.875 35.275
11 14 14 15 15 

15 

Kylie Murphy3161
Maximum Athletic Ctr

8.800 8.325 8.3758.225 33.725
15 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / L3 B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Harwell3265
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.575 9.600 9.5009.475 38.150
1 2T 3 1T 1 

1 

Emma Kelly3128
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.350 9.700 9.4759.425 37.950
5 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Khaleah Kirk3102
Dynamo - OK

9.400 9.375 9.2009.825 37.800
3T 7 1 9T 3 

3 

Lydia Stoner3145
Paramount - PA

9.200 9.600 9.4509.425 37.675
7T 2T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Genevieve Walz3104
Dynamo - OK

9.475 9.575 9.3759.125 37.550
2 4 9T 6 5 

5 

Molly Heintzelman3101
Paramount - PA

9.075 9.175 9.4509.275 36.975
11 9 7 4T 6 

6 

Elise Potter3113
Paramount - PA

9.175 9.500 8.6509.600 36.925
9 5 2 14 7 

7 

Avery Robertson3094
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.400 9.100 9.2509.125 36.875
3T 11 9T 8 8T

8T

Micayla Courtland3269
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.000 9.350 9.1509.375 36.875
12 8 6 11 8T

8T

Carys Maayeh3144
Peninsula - CA

8.750 9.475 9.5008.725 36.450
14T 6 13 1T 10 

10 

Lucia Duran3105
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.275 8.700 9.0759.100 36.150
6 13 11 12 11 

11 

Abigail Koenig3118
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.200 9.075 9.2008.650 36.125
7T 12 14 9T 12 

12 

Isabella Kebreau3114
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.100 9.150 9.3008.550 36.100
10 10 15 7 13 

13 

Kayden Wessles3097
Infinity IL

8.800 8.650 8.8008.950 35.200
13 14 12 13 14 

14 

Cameran Burnell3116
Sports Academy - SC

8.650 5.850 8.1759.200 31.875
17 17 8 17 15 

15 

Haylie Collinson3235
Sports Academy - SC

8.750 7.650 8.4006.850 31.650
14T 15 17 15 16 

16 

Kiwa Bertholf3125
Sports Academy - SC

8.750 5.900 8.2257.450 30.325
14T 16 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / L3 B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Martin3062
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.150 9.750 9.5509.650 38.100
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Matherne3018
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.525 9.725 9.3259.300 37.875
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Emma Little3085
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.350 9.250 9.2009.575 37.375
3 7 2 4 3 

3 

Gracie Mancini3032
Paramount - PA

9.475 9.400 9.0759.075 37.025
2 4 8 6 4 

4 

Mia Adams3079
Maximum Athletic Ctr

8.900 9.275 9.3009.275 36.750
13 6 4 3 5 

5 

Aubrey Ervin3075
Dynamo - OK

9.000 9.425 8.9259.175 36.525
12 3 5T 8 6 

6 

Keaton Leax3067
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.175 9.150 8.7759.150 36.250
5 9 7 9 7 

7 

Calysta Koppenhaver3076
Paramount - PA

9.025 9.175 9.1758.450 35.825
11 8 12T 5 8 

8 

Madison Essex3048
Maximum Athletic Ctr

9.225 8.850 9.0258.600 35.700
4 12 10 7 9 

9 

Alyssa Jo Jesweski3022
Sports Academy - SC

9.075 8.675 8.6259.175 35.550
8T 13 5T 10 10 

10 

Maria Alejandra Dominguez3031
Real Gym Panama

9.100 9.025 8.4508.550 35.125
7 10 11 14 11 

11 

Ana Cristina Ponce Chan3033
Real Gym Panama

9.050 9.350 8.1258.100 34.625
10 5 16 16 12 

12 

Valeria Reynardus Pereira3084
Real Gym Panama

8.650 8.900 8.0008.675 34.225
17 11 9 17 13 

13 

Sofia Calvo3043
Real Gym Panama

9.075 7.950 8.4758.200 33.700
8T 15 14 13 14 

14 

Sophie Haymond3092
Maximum Athletic Ctr

8.675 8.200 8.5508.175 33.600
16 14 15 11 15 

15 

Sophia Aleman3039
Real Gym Panama

8.800 7.675 8.5258.450 33.450
14 16 12T 12 16 

16 

Angela Sofia Gaitan Almeng3037
Real Gym Panama

8.750 6.950 8.2258.075 32.000
15 17 17 15 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Maximum Athletic Ctr 3 114.450 28.275 29.175 28.650 28.350
22 1 2T

2 Dynamo - OK 3 113.925 28.325 28.575 28.775 28.250
31 2 1

3 Paramount - PA 3 112.725 27.850 28.500 28.300 28.075
43 3 4

4 Peninsula - CA 3 112.575 27.350 27.925 28.650 28.650
14 4 2T

5 Sports Academy - SC 3 108.500 27.125 26.775 27.800 26.800
56 6 5

6 Real Gym Panama 3 105.625 27.225 27.275 25.675 25.450
65 5 6
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